GREAT INDIA PRESIDENCY SCHOOL

Amritsar — Attari G.T. Road, Chhidan, Near Toll Plaza, Amritsar — 143107, Punjab

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi (Code No. 1630849)

Fee Structure for Academic Session 2023-24

Registration Fee for New Arrival

Rs.500/- (One time)

Rs.8600/-(One time)

Admission Fee for new arrival :-Playpen to V Std

Rs 10800/-(One time)

VI to +2

Annual Charges

Playpen to 5th Std.

Rs 7600/-yearly (Not for New Admission in first year)

6th to 10 std.

Rs 8000/-Yearly

+1 to and +2.

Rs 10200/-Yearly

Monthly Fee Structure

Playpen to UKG-

Rs. 970/- Per Month

1st to 3rd

Rs. 1190/-

4th and 5th

Rs. 1300/-

6th to 8th

Rs. 1350/-

9th and 10th

Rs. 1500/-

+1 and +2 (commerce + Art)

Rs. 1830/-

+1 and +2 (Medical + Non- Medical) Rs. 2600/-

Sibling Discount

Rs. 1000/- for young sibling in admission Fee

10% Discount in Annual Charges for second sibling.

Rs. 200/- Discount in fee for third sibling

Rs. 200/- Discount in fee for fatherless child

Recommended for approval

Management